
1 D.KARLAKHUNTA d kalakhunta Ujar Singh M MIGRANT Dumerguda

2 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Tanka Satnami Kartika M 46 MIGRANT Dumerguda

3 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Yadram Satnami mina M 22 MIGRANT Dumerguda

4 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Jiten Satnami Tanka M 19 MIGRANT Dumerguda

5 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Brijbai Satnami Maniklal F 35 MIGRANT Dumerguda

6 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Gita Satnami Bisahat F 35 MIGRANT Dumerguda

7 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Gopei Satnami MIna F 34 MIGRANT Dumerguda

8 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Jaashoda Stanami MIna F 19 MIGRANT Dumerguda

9 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Nandini Satnami Kedar F 21 MIGRANT Dumerguda

10 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Muskam Satnami Yedram F 2 MIGRANT Dumerguda

11 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Harisha Satnami mina M 8 MIGRANT Dumerguda

12 D.KARLAKHUNTA Gramjanli Gayatri Satnami Mina F 3 MIGRANT Dumerguda

13 M. Rampur Rampur Laxpati Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

14 M. Rampur Rampur Durga Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

15 M. Rampur Rampur Bikram Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

16 M. Rampur Rampur Suara Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

17 M. Rampur Rampur Kamal Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

18 M. Rampur Rampur Aman Khillar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

19 M. Rampur Rampur Krushna Rai M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

20 M. Rampur Rampur Santi Rai F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

21 M. Rampur Rampur Ramsingh Rai M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

22 M. Rampur Rampur Mohit Rai M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

23 M. Rampur Rampur Dinesh Kumar M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

24 M. Rampur Rampur Anu Devi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

25 M. Rampur Rampur Radhelal Prajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

26 M. Rampur Rampur Nilam Prajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

27 M. Rampur Rampur Bharati Devi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

28 M. Rampur Rampur Hari Mohan Parajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

29 M. Rampur Rampur Mamata devi M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

30 M. Rampur Rampur Naresh Kumar Prajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

31 M. Rampur Rampur Gomati Devi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK
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32 M. Rampur Rampur Krushna Prajapati M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

33 M. Rampur Rampur Sekh jabar Alli M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

34 M. Rampur Rampur Sekh Motibai F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

35 M. Rampur Rampur Aalai Hasan M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

36 M. Rampur Rampur subhanugiri M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

37 M. Rampur Rampur Sekh Jafar Alli M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

38 M. Rampur Rampur Nayan Bibi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

39 M. Rampur Rampur Saiphula Sahu M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

40 M. Rampur Rampur Marjina Bibi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

41 M. Rampur Rampur Sarukh Sekh M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

42 M. Rampur Rampur Sekh Sojik M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

43 M. Rampur Rampur Sajima Bibi F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

44 M. Rampur Rampur Akash Singh M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

45 M. Rampur Rampur Birendra Singh M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

46 M. Rampur Rampur Ramesh Singh M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

47 M. Rampur Rampur Ashok Barik M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

48 M. Rampur Rampur ABHI SENAPATI M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

49 M. Rampur Rampur BIKASH JAL M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

50 M. Rampur Rampur BALU NAIK M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

51 M. Rampur Rampur KABITA NAIK F MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

52 M. Rampur Rampur TULA NANDA M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

53 M. Rampur Rampur BIJKRAM JAL M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

54 M. Rampur Rampur KAIN JAL F MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

55 M. Rampur Rampur DIPA JAL F MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

56 M. Rampur Rampur MUSKAN JAL M MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

57 M. Rampur Rampur KNHAR SINGH M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

58 M. Rampur Rampur SEPH KURSEL M MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

59 M. Rampur Rampur SULEKHA KHATANU F MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

60 M. Rampur Rampur BIBHUTI PATTANAYAK M 70 MIGRANT MOTOGANDA

61 M. Rampur Rampur MAMUNI PATTNAYAK F 30 MIGRANT MOTOGANDA

62 M. Rampur Rampur RUSHI MAHANAND M 40 MIGRANT MOTOGANDA

63 M. Rampur Rampur BIPRA DASH M 28 MIGRANT

RADHAKRUSHNA 

MANDIR

64 M. Rampur Rampur BIKASH PAL M 30 MIGRANT

RADHAKRUSHNA 

MANDIR



65 M. Rampur Rampur KHOKAI MALA F 36 MIGRANT

RADHAKRUSHNA 

MANDIR

66 M. Rampur Rampur HARI MAJHI M 62 MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

67 M. Rampur Rampur DURYODHAN RANA M 30 MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

68 M. Rampur Rampur GHANA RANA M 30 MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

69 M. Rampur Rampur ASHOK CHAND M 31 MIGRANT BLOCK COLONY

70 M. Rampur Rampur JAYA GOUD M 25 MIGRANT CHAR CHOWK

71 M. Rampur Rampur ROSAN KHAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

72 M. Rampur Rampur AKHI MAHAMAD M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

73 M. Rampur Rampur NANAB KHAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

74 M. Rampur Rampur EKBAL KHAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

75 M. Rampur Rampur DILBAR KHAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

76 M. Rampur Rampur SIKANDAR KHAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

77 M. Rampur Rampur ROSHAN KHAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

78 M. Rampur Rampur JITEK KHAN M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

79 M. Rampur Rampur JEN SINGH M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

80 M. Rampur Rampur KUMKARAN KORI M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

81 M. Rampur Rampur BALMI KORI M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

82 M. Rampur Rampur AMARJEET PRAJAPATI M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

83 M. Rampur Rampur BHAILAL KORI M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

84 M. Rampur Rampur BIJAYA KORI M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

85 M. Rampur Rampur SURENDRA KORI M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

86 M. Rampur Rampur ROHIT KORI M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

87 M. Rampur Rampur KAILASH PATRA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

88 M. Rampur Rampur SOUMY SUNDAR PARIDA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

89 M. Rampur Rampur SANJAYA KUMAR BEHERA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

90 M. Rampur Rampur GURUBARU PADHAN M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

91 M. Rampur Rampur MUNA PATRA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

92 M. Rampur Rampur SHANKARSAN PANDA M MIGRANT AASHRAMPADA

93 M. Rampur Rampur MANOJ SAHU M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

94 M. Rampur Rampur SUBANI SAHU M MIGRANT RAJAMUNDA

95
MANIKERA KARLAMUNDA KAILASH NAG

M
65 MIGRANT

MANIKERA GP OFFICE

96
MANIKERA KARLAMUNDA KHULANI NAG

F
54 MIGRANT

MANIKERA GP OFFICE



97
MUDING RAJASTAN ROSAL KHAN M 30 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

98
MUDING RAJASTAN NAJIV KHAN M 32 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

99
MUDING RAJASTAN ANMOL KHAN M 35 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

100
MUDING RAJASTAN ASKAR KHAN M 29 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

101
MUDING RAJASTAN MASRUL KHAN M 37 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

102
MUDING RAJASTAN MOJIT KHAN M 35 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

103
MUDING RAJASTAN AAJIN KHAN M 33 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

104
MUDING RAJASTAN SOLIM KHAN M 32 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

105
MUDING RAJASTAN LENE KHAN M 36 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

106
MUDING RAJASTAN GAFUR KHAN M 38 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

107
MUDING RAJASTAN MASTAK KHAN M 32 MIGRANT

UGME 

SCHOOL,MUDING

108 SALEPALI UMASANKAR KARA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

109 SALEPALI JITENDRA KARA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

110 SALEPALI SHIBASANKAR SATNAMI M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

111 SALEPALI SANJAYA KUMAR SAKET M 17 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

112 SALEPALI NARENDRA SAGAR SATNAMI M 25 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

113 SALEPALI BIJESH SATNAMI M 21 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

114 SALEPALI RAJENDRA SATNAMI M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

115 SALEPALI JITENDRA BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

116 SALEPALI MADAN NAIK M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

117 SALEPALI CHANDAN BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

118 SALEPALI NEGEN HEMRAM M 44 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

119 SALEPALI JOGESWAR KARMAKARA M 68 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

120 SALEPALI BHAKAT TUDU M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

121 SALEPALI KALIPADA KUMAR M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER



122 SALEPALI JITULAL HEMRAM M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

123 SALEPALI KABI NAIK M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

124 SALEPALI BARUNA BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

125 SALEPALI RINKU BISWAL M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

126 SALEPALI SILU BISWAL M 25 MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

127 SALEPALI KABI SAHU M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

128 SALEPALI CHANDRAMANI DEURIA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

129 SALEPALI BANKANIDHI SAHU M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

130 SALEPALI PRATAP BHOI M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

131 SALEPALI SANKAR DIWAL M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

132 SALEPALI SANDEEP KUMAR M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

133 SALEPALI SRITAM BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

134 SALEPALI ARJUN BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

135 SALEPALI ASHOK BEHERA M MIGRANT NEAR DUTTA RIVER

136 Urladani Urladani Merul Sekh M 49 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

137 Urladani Urladani Babulal Sekh M 44 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

138 Urladani Urladani Mithun Sekh M 26 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

139 Urladani Urladani Suman Sekh M 27 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

140 Urladani Urladani Nabirul Sekh M 26 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

141 Urladani Urladani Ibrahim Sekh M 27 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

142 Urladani Urladani Rinkh Sekh M 18 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI



143 Urladani Urladani Tinu Sekh M 18 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

144 Urladani Urladani Atikhul Sekh M 18 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

145 Urladani Urladani Shabiar Sekh M 45 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

146 Urladani Urladani Rakesh Sekh M 48 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

147 Urladani Urladani Mantu mandal M 19 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI

148 Urladani Urladani Saidul Sekh M 27 MIGRANT

MAHA SAKTI MISSION 

GRUHA,URLADANI


